MODEL BAN DW IDTH ISO LATIO N INS L OSS VSW R POW ER TEMP SIZE L *W *H PAC KAG E
F1 F2 NUM BER (MHz) (dB) M IN (dB) MAX MAX (W ) (  ) (mm) CODE
5.150 5.350 JCS5150T5350 FULL 20 0.5 1.25 5 -10~+70 12*11*3 IS01
5.900 7.100 JCS5900T7100 FULL 16 0.6 1.40 5 -10~+70 11. 9*10. 7*3. 8 IS01
8.500 9.500 JCS8500T9500 FULL 20 0.5 1.25 5 -30~+70 8*8*3 IS02
8.800 9.800 JCS8800T9800 FULL 18 0.6 1.30 5 -30~+70 6*7.5*3.7 IS02
9.000 10. 000 JCS9000T10K 0 FULL 20 0.5 1.20 5 -30~+70 7.5*6*3. 5 IS02
10. 700 11. 700 JCS10K 7T11K 7 FULL 20 0.5 1.25 5 -30~+70 7*7*3 IS02
FREQUE NCY  (GHz)
MICROS TRIP CI RCULATOR
MICROSTRIP CIRCULATOR / ISOLATOR
°C